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Indoor&Outdoor Rental LED Screen

Stage8 Event Series

SPECIFICATION

Item
Pixel pitch
LED type
Pixel density
Module size(WxH)
Module resolution
Cabinet size(WxH)
Cabinet resolution
Materia
Screen weight
Brightness
Refresh rate
Ingress protection

IMax. Avg. Power consumption

Model
Unit
N/A

Pixels/mt
mm
Pixel
mm
Pixel
N/A
Kg/nt
Nits

Hz
N/A

P1.95
1.95
SMD 3 in 1
262144
250x250
128x128
500x500mm
256x256

800

P31

P2.604
2.604

SMD 3 in 1

147456

250x250

96x96

500x500

192x192

P2.976
2976
SMD 3 in1
112896
250x250
84x84
500x500/500x1000
168x168/168x336
Die-casting aluminum
30
800~5000
3840
IP31 & IP65 front/ IP54 back
800/280

01 —

P3.91
3.91
SMD 3 in 1
65536
250x250
64x64
500x500/500x1000
128x128/128x256

P4.81
4.81
SMD 3 in 1
43264
250x250
52x52
500x500/500x1000
104x104/104x208



Indoor&Outdoor Floor LED Screen

SPECIFICATION

Item Model P2.5 P2.6 P2.9 P3.91 P 4.81 P5.2 P6.25
Pixel pitch Unit 25 2b 29 3.91 4.81 52 6.25
LED type N/A SMD 3 in1 SMD 3 in1 SMD 3 in 1 SMD 3 in1 SMD 3 in1 SMD 3 in1 SMD 3 in1
Pixel density Pixels/rf 160000 147456 112896 65536 43264 36864 25600
Maodule size(WxH) mm 250x250
Maodule resolution Pixel 100x100 96x96 84x84 64x64 52x%52 48x48 40x40
Cabinet size(WxH) mm 500x500 500x500 500x500 500x500/500%1000  500x500/500x1000  500x500/500x1000  500x500/500x1000
Cabinet resolution Pixel 200x200 192x192 168x168 128x128/128x256  104x104/104x208  96x96/96x192 80x80/80x160
Materia N/A Steel
Screen weight Kg/mt 50
Brightness Nits 1500~2500
Refresh rate Hz 3840
Function MN/A Interactive/ Non-interactive
Bear Capacity Ton 52
Thickness mm 130~160 adjustable
Ingress protection N/A IPE5 front/ IP54 back IPE5 front and back
Max. Avg. Power consumption W/nf 200/280
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LED Screen Manufacturer in China

bibi led

www.bibiled.com

Mob: +86 153 9990 6913
Web: www.bibiled.com

b i bi l ~ d E-mail: info@bibiled.com
- Address:

The Third Floor, Jiada Industrial Park,
Shiyan Town, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China.
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