



StageLED Screen Series

01 / Indoor&Outdoor Rental LED Screen Series

02 / Floor LED Screen Series

Indoor&Outdoor Rental LED Screen



SPECIFICATION												
ltem	Model	P1.95	P2.604	P2.976	P3.91	P4.81						
Pixel pitch	Unit	1.95	2.604	2.976	3.91	4.81						
LED type	N/A	SMD 3 in 1	SMD 3 in 1	SMD 3 in 1	SMD 3 in 1	SMD 3 in 1						
Pixel density	Pixels/m²	262144	147456	112896	65536	43264						
Module size(WxH)	mm	250x250	250x250	250x250	250x250	250x250						
Module resolution	Pixel	128x128	96x96	84x84	64x64	52x52						
Cabinet size(WxH)	mm	500x500mm	500x500	500x500/500x1000	500x500/500x1000	500x500/500x1000						
Cabinet resolution	Pixel	256x256	192×192	168x168/168x336	128x128/128x256	104x104/104x208						
Materia	N/A	Die-casting aluminum										
Screen weight	Kg/m²	30										
Brightness	Nits	800	800~5000									
Refresh rate	Hz	3840										
Ingress protection	N/A	IP31	IP31 IP31 & IP65 front/ IP54 back									
Max. Avg. Power consumption		800/280										

Indoor&Outdoor Floor LED Screen



SPECIFICA	TION										
ltem	Model	P2.5	P2.6	P2.9	P3.91	P 4.81	P5.2	P 6.25			
Pixel pitch	Unit	2.5	2.6	2.9	3.91	4.81	5.2	6.25			
LED type	N/A	SMD 3 in 1	SMD 3 in 1	SMD 3 in 1	SMD 3 in 1	SMD 3 in 1	SMD 3 in 1	SMD 3 in 1			
Pixel density	Pixels/m²	160000	147456	112896	65536	43264	36864	25600			
Module size(WxH)	mm	250x250									
Module resolution	Pixel	100×100	96x96	84x84	64x64	52x52	48×48	40×40			
Cabinet size(WxH)	mm	500x500	500x500	500x500	500x500/500x1000	500x500/500x1000	500x500/500x1000	500x500/500x1000			
Cabinet resolution	Pixel	200x200	192×192	168x168	128x128/128x256	104x104/104x208	96x96/96x192	80x80/80x160			
Materia	N/A	Steel									
Screen weight	Kg/m²	50									
Brightness	Nits	1500~2500									
Refresh rate	Hz	3840									
Function	N/A	Interactive/ Non-interactive									
Bear Capacity	Ton	>2									
Thickness	mm	130~160 adjustable									
Ingress protection	N/A		P65 front/ IP54 bac	k	IP65 front and back						
Max. Avg. Power consumption	W/m²	800/280									



LED Screen Manufacturer in China





Mob: +86 153 9990 6913 Web: www.bibiled.com E-mail: info@bibiled.com

Address:

The Third Floor, Jiada Industrial Park, Shiyan Town, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China.